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How would you rate the Trawden Arms overall?

154 out of 154 answered

3.8 Average rating

1.3% 4.5% 28.6% 45.5% 20.1%
2 7 44 70 31
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.
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Would you recommend the pub to family & friends?

154 out of 154 answered
Yes 126 resp. 81.8%
No 28resp. 18.2%
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How would you rate the service at the pub?

154 out of 154 answered

3.8 Average rating

2.6% 6.5% 23.4% 46.1% 21.4%
4 10 36 71 33
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.
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How would you rate the quality of the food at the Trawden Arms?

154 out of 154 answered

3.4 Average rating

5.2% 10.4% 34.4% 37% 13%
8 16 53 57 20
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.
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How would you rate the range of the food at the Trawden Arms?

154 out of 154 answered

3.2 Average rating

5.8% 14.9% 40.3% 29.9% 9.1%
9 23 62 46 14
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.
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Overall, how do you rate the pub on value for money?

154 out of 154 answered

3.4 Average rating

6.5% 7.1% 34.4% 42.2% 9.7%
10 11 53 65 15
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.
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Are the pub opening hours convenient for you?

152 out of 154 answered

Yes 141 resp. 92.8%

No 1lresp. 7.2%
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Overall, how do you rate the pub on the provision of events and entertainment?

154 out of 154 answered

3.9 Average rating

4.5% 3.9% 19.5% 36.4% 35.7%
7 6 30 56 55
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.
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Overall, how do you rate the Trawden Arms on its contribution to the community?

154 out of 154 answered

4.1 Average rating

3.2% 3.9% 13.6% 37.7% 41.6%
5 6 21 58 64
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

___-
2 3 4
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On your last visit, did the pub meet your standard of cleanliness and hygiene?

154 out of 154 answered

Yes 139 resp. 90.3%

No 15resp. 9.7%

Do you find that the pub is family-friendly?

154 out of 154 answered
Yes 144 resp. 93.5%
No 10resp. 6.5%
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How often do you visit the Trawden Arms?

154 out of 154 answered

Monthly

Weekly

Less frequently

|m 7
=

Never
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58 resp

47 resp

43 resp.

3resp.

3resp.

. 31.7%

. 30.5%

27.9%

1.9%

1.9%
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Are you a shareholder?

154 out of 154 answered
Yes 152resp. 98.7%
No 2resp. 1.3%
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